Alimentatori LED | LED power supplies 24Vdc
 www.easrl.com  |   ea@easrl.com  |   0549.905.778  |  other countries (++)378
Cavi / Cables
IN/OUT cm 60
Approvazioni / Approvals
Input Vac
Output
Vdc CC W
200~240
 (50/60Hz)
24V 2.5A 60W
tc +85°C
ta +45°C
Dimensions 172 x 59.5 x 18.5 mm
220
240
CV
out
Class II
IP44
1
SS60-24VFP